
SVDC Dressage Competition  Sunday 19 January 2025

Arena 2 Liz Duncan & Fiona Heysen Bridle No.

4 Year Old Young Horse

9.00am Keeley Menadue PS CHIMES 2709

9.12am Amanda Evins HOLLANDS BEND SEZUANTINO 2686

Competitive Advanced 5.2

9.35am Tyson Zoontjens V Senior 2911

Competitive Prix St George

9.50am Marlene Hunt FABULOSO F Senior 1118

10.00am Cherysse Fancsali TOORADIN PARK HALO Senior 2396

5 Year Old Young Horse

10.25am Keeley Menadue PS CAN DANCE 2630

10.40am Morning Break

Competitive Novice 2.2

11.00am Ria Grivell KINGSTONTOWN KNIGHT RYDER Senior 2571

Participant Novice 2.2

11.09am Helen Whittle KINGSTOWN ERICKSON Senior 2369

Competitive Intermediate 1

11.25am Marlene Hunt FABULOSO F Senior 1118

11.35am Lyn Jutilane-maynard DANSON DOLLY Senior 2632

5 Year Old Young Horse

11.55am Keeley Menadue PS CAPTIVATING 2631

Competitive Advanced 5.3

12.15pm Tyson Zoontjens V Senior 2911

12.24pm Sarah Wyatt HPS GANYMEDE STAR Senior 2649

12.34pm Lunch Break

Judges - Liz Duncan & Jo Taylor

Competitive Preliminary 1.3

1.04pm Lisa Fehrmann EAGLEVIEW PERFECT STORM Pony 2670

1.12pm Nicola Bland SHEPHERDS HILL IVAN Senior 1973

Participant Preliminary 1.3

1.20pm Jess Lovering MATTEO Senior 50

Participant Novice 2.3

1.32pm Helen Whittle KINGSTOWN ERICKSON Senior 2369

Competitive Novice 2.3

1.41pm Ria Grivell KINGSTONTOWN KNIGHT RYDER Senior 2571

1.50pm Micaela Butler REGENT D ANDRE Youth 2286

1.59pm Samantha Taylor KONDOO MELTING HEARTS Senior 2584

Judges - Liz Duncan & Wendy Hunt

Competitive Intermediate A

2.20pm Lisa Finn AKIRAH AKEBONO Senior 1232

Please do NOT Ride behind the "C" Judges' Cars



SVDC Dressage Competition  Sunday 19 January 2025

Arena 3 Jen Gilligan & Rai Walla Bridle No.

Competitive Elementary 3.2

8.52am Airlie Wheadon WILLOWCROFT WARRIOR Youth 1242

9.00am Micaela Butler REGENT D ANDRE Youth 2286

9.09am Anita Moss BRECHENRIDGE FREEDOM Senior 2495

9.18am Samantha Taylor KONDOO MELTING HEARTS Senior 2584

9.27am Tania Edmonds CORTESANO RT Senior 2600

Participant Preliminary 1.2

9.40am Anne-marie Scott FERDINAND MD Senior 20

9.48am Jess Lovering MATTEO Senior 50

Competitive Preliminary 1.2

9.56am Amanda Evins HOLLANDS BEND SEZUANTINO Senior 2686

10.04am Nicola Bland SHEPHERDS HILL IVAN Senior 1973

10.12am Lisa Fehrmann EAGLEVIEW PERFECT STORM Pony 2670

Competitive Elementary 3.3

10.25am Tania Edmonds CORTESANO RT Senior 2600

10.34am Airlie Wheadon WILLOWCROFT WARRIOR Youth 1242

10.43am Anita Moss BRECHENRIDGE FREEDOM Senior 2495

10.52am Morning Break

Competitive Medium 4.2

11.12am Samantha Dossett JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR Senior 7014 Yard 1

11.21am Judith Pryse NAWARRAH PARK EXCALIBUR Senior 2623

11.30am Chantel Potgieter BUCKWELL PARK MIDAS TOUCH Senior 2395

11.39am Sarah Wilkinson DON GRACE Senior 2247

11.48am Elizabeth Haggett FINESSE Senior 2183

11.57am Maddison Colins DANSON DER VON WINTER Senior 2298

Competitive Preliminary 1.2 (cont.)

12.10pm Keeley Menadue PS CAN DANCE Senior 2630

12.20pm Lunch Break

Competitive Medium 4.3

12.50pm Samantha Dossett JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR Senior 7014 Yard 1

12.59pm Elizabeth Haggett FINESSE Senior 2183

1.08pm Judith Pryse NAWARRAH PARK EXCALIBUR Senior 2623

1.17pm Chantel Potgieter BUCKWELL PARK MIDAS TOUCH Senior 2395

1.26pm Sarah Wilkinson DON GRACE Senior 2247

1.35pm Maddison Colins DANSON DER VON WINTER Senior 2298

Please do NOT Ride behind the "C" Judges' Cars



SVDC Dressage Competition  Sunday 19 January 2025

Arena 4 Judge - Jo Taylor Bridle No.

Unrestricted Preliminary 1.2

9.00am Holly Wotton WURLYANA BUCKSHOT Youth 11

9.08am Kylie Clay WYNARA MONSOON Pony 19

9.16am Alana Hudson WINTER SCHAEDE ELITE Pony 10

9.24am Alexandra Milner-smyth FLEXICOIL II Senior 13

9.32am Cheryl Robinson GLENFIELD ROYAL RUSH Senior 15

9.40am Layla Kuhn-wyatt SPIRIT Youth 16

9.48am Sarah Wotton ESB IRISH ILLUSION Youth 12

Preparatory Test 1

10.00am Jaydan Pilmore YETI Youth 153

10.08am Kylie Clay WYNARA MONSOON Pony 19

Unrestricted Preliminary 1.3

10.24am Holly Wotton WURLYANA BUCKSHOT Youth 11

10.32am Alexandra Milner-smyth FLEXICOIL II Senior 13

10.40am Cheryl Robinson GLENFIELD ROYAL RUSH Senior 15

10.48am Sarah Wotton ESB IRISH ILLUSION Youth 12

Preparatory Test 2

11.00am Jaydan Pilmore YETI Youth 153

11.08am Jo Kennedy VALENTINO Senior 18


